BF6400
SINGLE & DUAL
CONCENTRIC BARGRAPHS
The BF6400 family of Bargraph Meters provide either one or two channels of signal conditioning and display in
a rugged metal case. For maximum flexibility, each channel is configured separately and operates totally
independently. These units provide large, bright displays to replace Foxboro mechanical indicators or other
large analog gauges. In addition to replicating the Foxboro 0-50mA DC input, a wide selection of DC, AC,
temperature and frequency inputs can be ordered. Adjustable setpoints and up to four relay outputs provide

–
–
ORDERING GUIDE
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
34
X
INPUT:
A = DC Volts
B = DC Amps
P = 4-20mA DC (use input level AK)
N = 1-5V DC (use input level AV)
M = 10-50mA DC (use input level BA)
C = AC Volts RMS (terminal strip connections incl.)
D = AC Amps RMS (terminal strip connections incl.)
F = Line Frequency
Q = Mag Pickup Frequency
T = Thermocouple (specify J, K, or T )
R = 3 or 4 wire RTD (specify 100 Pt or 10 Cu )
U = Serial ASCII (communication option required)
S = Special
� �
�